
Item 20 - 21st May 2019

Code Meeting notes 2019/20

APCM Parish Council Annual Meeting Receive Annual Financial Report and 21 May 2019 Tue

PC Parish Council Approval of Annual Return 21 May 2019 Tue

PC Parish Council 27 June 2019 Thu

CC Community Centre Management Committee 03 July 2019 Wed

FWG Finance Working Group 1st quarter accounts 08 July 2019 Mon

PC Parish Council Audit, External, Report. 25 July 2019 Thu

CC Community Centre Management Committee 04 September 2019 Wed

PC Parish Council 19 September 2019 Thu

FWG Finance Working Group 2nd quarter accounts 07 October 2019 Mon

PC Parish Council 17 October 2019 Thu

CC Community Centre Management Committee Budget meeting 06 November 2019 Wed

FWG Finance Working Group Budget Preparation meeting 11 November 2019 Mon

PC Parish Council Budget Preparation, Report to Council 28 November 2019 Thu

FWG Finance Working Group 3rd quarter accounts 06 January 2020 Mon

CC Community Centre Management Committee 15 January 2020 Wed

PC Parish Council 23 January 2020 Thu

CC Community Centre Management Committee 11 March 2020 Wed

PC Parish Council 26 March 2020 Thu

FWG Finance Working Group 4th quarter accounts \ EoYl Report to PC 23rd Apr 13 April 2020 Mon

PC Parish Council 16 April 2020 Thu

APM Annual Parish Meeting 23 April 2020 Thu

APCM-PC Parish Council AGM 14-May-20 Thu

APCM 1

PC 9

APM 1

CC 5

FWG 5
Meetings: 21


